Time
0:38:07
0:38:17
0:43:40
0:44:17
0:44:23
0:44:55
0:45:14
0:45:43
0:45:53
0:46:01
0:49:33
0:49:47
0:51:05
0:53:50
0:54:31
0:54:35
0:54:40
0:55:10
0:55:35
0:57:18
0:57:29
0:59:28
0:59:53
1:03:53
1:04:30
1:05:51
1:05:53
1:07:17
1:08:12
1:09:22
1:09:45

Pid
611
706
697
666
711
677
657
673
689
653
662
652
721
720
682
615
661
614
725
723
701
709
665
671
641
628
630
669
686
635
620

Name
AMAIDAN SALAH

MET CHAT THABET
BENMOUHOUB YAHIA
Chadad said

DAUD ALI

Mohamed abd Elkader
Abno ahmed

Lahzam mojtar

Salama Mohamed fadel
AZZ17Z1 ACHOUR
Algazuani ali Mohamed
BOURAHLA DJAMEL
MOHAMED SHLEM
SAID MOHAMED
Mohamed lamin Mohamed salek
Fernando Pascual Blas
Albachir omar

Vicente Serret Martin
SAID OMOURI

FATAH SALM

Cédric Mouton

CESAR MOSQUERA
Bubacar chadad

Hasana ragaibi

Ettore Giuffrida

Rodrigo Ortega Pérez
David Vicario Fernandes
Hadad Mohamed salem Mohamed
Nanah ahmaida

Marcos Bernad Serra

Ander Iriarte Alvarez

Z AIMS  []SAHARAMARATHON @ F/-k."

NAT
RASD

ALG
ALG
RASD
RASD
RASD
RASD
RASD
RASD

RASD
ALG
RASD
RASD
RASD
ESP
RASD
ESP
FRA
RASD
FRA
VEN
RASD
RASD
ITA
ESP
ESP
RASD
RASD
ESP
ESP

RARCHER

CAT
ABSM

ABSM
M40M
ABSM
ABSM
ABSM
ABSM
ABSM
ABSM
M50M
ABSM
M60M
ABSM
ABSM
ABSM
ABSM
ABSM
ABSM
M50M
ABSM
ABSM
ABSM
ABSM
ABSM
ABSM
ABSM
ABSM
ABSM
ABSM
ABSM
ABSM

Race

10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K



Time
1:09:47
1:09:54
1:11:10
1:13:41
1:14:53
1:16:55
1:20:52
1:20:55
1:24:14
1:28:36
1:50:12
1:54:33
1:54:36
1:55:07
1:55:08
2:00:57
2:01:07
2:01:53
2:26:50

Pid
619
637
708
629
664
670
644
621
605
718
702
707
705
684
690
636
639
601
602

Name
José Iriarte Zabaleta

Juan Fernando Flores Lazkoz
CARLOS RODRIGUEZ
Sergio Vicario Fernandez
Brahim lagdaf

Hamadha mohamad salam
Ibon Izaguirre

José Vicente Ojinaga Bilbao
Ralf Hornung

FLAVIEN LESPINANE
Jean Simon

Joseph Branch

Blaze Hamann

Musa anaya

Sara abi

Juan José Madariaga Orbea
Gregorio Eizagirre Odriozola
Rainer Wolfgang Pohlers
Wolfgang Hofmann

Z AIMS  []SAHARAMARATHON QE

NAT
ESP

ESP
VEN
ESP
RASD
RASD
ESP
ESP
GER
FRA
FRA
USA
USA
RASD
RASD
ESP
ESP
GER
GER

CAT
M60M

M60M
ABSM
ABSM
ABSM
ABSM
M40M
M60M
M50M
ABSM
M60M
M60M
ABSM
ABSM
ABSM
M60M
M60M
M60M
M60M

Race
10K

10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K



